KUBOTA 2020
MERCHANDISE
CATALOGUE
MEN’S TIE
Sizes: ONE SIZE
SKU: J556
CLOTHING
MEN'S BUSINESS PANTS

METAL EXCAVATOR KEY RING
SKU: J886
M7 MODEL KEY RING
SKU: J825
FORCE POWER BANK
SKU: J864
BALL PEN
SKU: J1067
4GB SVL USB
SKU: J857
4GB TRACTOR USB
SKU: J856
KUBOTA LOLLIPOPS ORANGE
(100 IN PACK)
SKU: J1138-KUB
PLASTIC BAG
SKU: J1135
PAPER BAG MEDIUM
SIZE: 33CM X 25CM X 13CM
SKU: J1149-M
PAPER BAG LARGE
SIZE: 31CM X 41CM X 15CM
SKU: J1149-L
KUBOTA UMBRELLA
SKU: J1142
KUBOTA POP SOCKET
(PHONE MOUNT)
SKU: J1162
BAG OF KUBOTA RASPEBERRY
LOLLIES - 10 PCS
SKU: J1146
2120 KUBOTA 2020  MERCHANDISE CATALOGUE
COUNTER MAT
Size: 100 x 40cm
SKU: J1057
KUBOTA OFFICE CHAIR
SKU: J1016
KUBOTA BAR STOOL
SKU: J1054
PARTS MARKETING BOXES – SMALL 25PK
Size: 332 x 224 x 208mm
SKU: J1017
PARTS MARKETING BOXES – MEDIUM 25PK
Size: 415 x 280 x 260mm
SKU: J1018
PARTS MARKETING BOXES – LARGE 25PK
Size: 506 x 342 x 317mm
SKU: J1019
GENUINE PARTS FLOOR MAT
Size: 150 x 90cm
SKU: J999
GENUINE SERVICE FLOOR MAT
Size: 150 x 90cm
SKU: J1009
KUBOTA BAR TABLE
SIZE:1M tall, 70cm diameter table top
SKU: J1148
KUBOTA TEARDROP FLAG
SKU: J777
KUBOTA PRICE CARD HOLDER - BLACK
SKU: J1150
GENUINE SERVICE PULL UP BANNER
Size: 200 x 85cm
SKU: J1050
GENUINE PARTS PULL UP BANNER
Size: 200 x 85cm
SKU: J1049
KUBOTA TOTE BAG
Size: 300 x 320 x 170mm
SKU: J1008
MARKETING
DISPLAY PLINTHS KUBOTA ORANGE
SKU: J1116-S SIZE: 40x40x60